
When practical design is more important than state-of-the-art styling, the
18/10 stainless steel Sedona is the ultimate choice for any kitchen scheme.
With large 1.0 or 1.5 welded bowls, it comes with circular basket strainer wastes
and our Microsheen™ finish for a sparkling sink that’s easy to clean.

RANGEMASTER SINKS & TAPS SPECIFICATIONS
sinks & taps

Cut-out templates are available from www.rangemastersinks.co.uk

Sedona Available as single & 1.5 bowl

Reversible
1

600
985
508
965
488
400
420
190

-
-
-

18/10 SS
0.9

Micro-Sheen
Micro-Sheen

89
BSW

1 x 35
25

Sedona SD9851/

Reversible
1½
600
985
508
965
488
350
424
190
156
342
120

18/10 SS
0.9

Micro-Sheen
Micro-Sheen

89
BSW

1 x 35
25

Sedona SD9852/

Drainer Position
No. of Bowls
Min Base Unit (mm)
Overall Length (mm)
Overall Width (mm)
Cutout Size Length (mm)
Cutout Size Width (mm)
Main Bowl Length (mm)
Main Bowl Width (mm)
Main Bowl Depth (mm)
Second Bowl Length (mm)
Second Bowl Width (mm)
Second Bowl Depth (mm)
Material
Gauge mm
Finish Drainer
Finish Bowl
Waste Size mm
Waste Kit
Tap Hole Size ø mm
Guarantee (Years)


