

Sedona

Available as single & 1.5 bowl

When practical design is more important than state-of-the-art styling, the 18/10 stainless steel Sedona is the ultimate choice for any kitchen scheme. With large 1.0 or 1.5 welded bowls, it comes with circular basket strainer wastes and our MicrosheenTM finish for a sparkling sink that's easy to clean.



	Sedona SD9851/	Sedona SD9852/
Drainer Position	Reversible	Reversible
No. of Bowls	1	1½
Min Base Unit (mm)	600	600
Overall Length (mm)	985	985
Overall Width (mm)	508	508
Cutout Size Length (mm)	965	965
Cutout Size Width (mm)	488	488
Main Bowl Length (mm)	400	350
Main Bowl Width (mm)	420	424
Main Bowl Depth (mm)	190	190
Second Bowl Length (mm)	-	156
Second Bowl Width (mm)	-	342
Second Bowl Depth (mm)	-	120
Material	18/10 SS	18/10 SS
Gauge mm	0.9	0.9
Finish Drainer	Micro-Sheen	Micro-Sheen
Finish Bowl	Micro-Sheen	Micro-Sheen
Waste Size mm	89	89
Waste Kit	BSW	BSW
Tap Hole Size ø mm	1 x 35	1 x 35
Guarantee (Years)	25	25